3/7/2006

gid LastName

400 EARHAR

401 EARHAR

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$130.50

$130.50

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

SA

Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00
($130.25) ($2.35)

($130.25) ($2.35)

#Paids/'Void

22

22

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$263.10 $260.75

$263.10 $260.75

$0.00

$0.00

77

77



